OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No| | 1/2/3/4/5/ 6/ 7 8]9/1011]12 13/14/15|/16 17 18| +-|Sum
Par 3(3/3/4(3(3/3|3|3/3/|3 /3|33 /|33 )33 55

1 | Rain Lantson 4 /' 212,432 /3/3/3|(3,2 |32, 3|2 3|24 5|50
2 GermanBostrov | 312 2 (3|3(3|/4/3|(3/ 3|2 |34 ,3/2 3 /3|2]|-4 51
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 [2]3 04[5 [6 17 18[9 [10]11]12 131141516 [17 18 [Tot QR
Par 3 /3|3 |4|3 3 3 /3333, 3,333,333 55

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3.5
18

1

2
1
2

NN

3.5
5
1
1

3125|353 | 3|3 3133 3 125| 3 |505

2 2
9/6 1713 /15 8 | 3 |10 11|12 4 |14 7 |16 -4.5
2 2

1 1 1|1 13 | 36%
2 1 1 1222 2 2 2 |1 19 | 53%
1 1 1 4 11%
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